Cislo faktury v
evidencii
Skolky

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19

hodnota
faktury v €

191,20
119,52
55,7
171,20
214,17
36,40
110,49
7,92

383,69
196,34
132,22
217,42
228,25
104,72

178,69
10,56
0,52

je faktura
sDPH?

ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano

ano

ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano
ano

Datum
prijatia
faktury

2.3.2020 Nakup potravin
3.3.2020 Nakup potravin
3.3.2020 Nakup potravin
3.3.2020 Nakup potravin
4.3.2020 Nakup potravin
9.3.2020 Nékup potravin
27.3.2020 Nakup potravin
27.3.2020 Nékup potravin

2.3.2020 Ndakup potravin
3.3.2020 Nakup potravin
3.3.2020 Ndkup potravin
3.3.2020 Nakup potravin
4.3.2020 Nakup potravin
9.3.2020 Nékup potravin

27.3.2020 Nakup potravin
27.3.2020 Nakup potravin

27.3.2020 Nakup potravin

Text plnenia faktury

SJ ul. D.Stura a elok. prac. ul.Pazitna

Marec 2020
Nazov dodavatela

MS Pazitna

Dusan Bellay-DUMA
Bagetka s.r.o.

Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.

Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.

Masovyroba , Pata s.r.o.
Stefan Vacula Slovex
Dusan Bellay - DUMA
Organika s.r.o

MS D. Stira

Dusan Bellay - DUMA
Bagetka s.r.o.

Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.
Mabonex Slovakia spol.s.r.o.

Masovyroba, Pata s.r.o.
Stefan Vacula Slovex

Dusan Bellay - DUMA
Organika s.r.o.

Organika s.r.o.

Adresa dodavatela

M.R.Stefénika 2188/29A, 926 01 Sered’
Nalepkova 293,925 03 Horné saliby
Krajinska cesta 3, 921 01 PieStany
Krajinskd cesta 3, 921 01 Piestany
Mlynska 1042, 925 53 Pata

Rovensko 37, 905 01 Senica

M.R. Stefanika 2188/29A, 926 01 Sered

Slnec¢nd 3467/8, 921 01 Piestany

M.R.Stefanika 2188/29A, 926 01 Sered’
Nalepkova 296, 925 03 Horné Saliby
Krajinska cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Krajinskd cesta 3 Piestany 921 01
Mlynska 1042, 925 53 Pata

Rovensko 37, 905 01 Senica

M.R.Stefanika 2188/29A, 926 01 Sered
Slne¢nd 3467/8,921 01 Piestany

Slne¢nd 3467/8,921 01 Piestany

ICo
dodavatela

17763703
36226335
31428819
31428819
50606344
43287247
17763703
44555156

17763703
36226335
31428819
31428819
50606344
43287247

17763703
44555156

44555156

Cislo zmluvy


















